Technical Specifications
APC Modular Power Distribution Unit
APC 144kVA Modular Power Distribution Unit,
Isolation Transformer, 480:208V, 72 Poles, 2 Subfeed
APC 144kVA Modular Power Distribution Unit,
Isolation Transformer, 600:208V, 72 Poles, 2 Subfeed
APC 175kVA Modular Power Distribution Unit,
Isolation Transformer, 480:415V, 72 Poles, 2 Subfeed

ii 150/175 kVA Modular PDU Technical Specification 990-4806
Technical Data
Model Nomenclature
Modular PDU Values
Power Distribution Modules Values
PDPM150G6H
PD PM 150 G 6 H
Product Type Distribution
Type Power (kVA) Input Voltage Line Frequency Output Voltage
PD: Power
Distribution
PM: Modular
Power
Distribution
150: 144kVA
175: 175kVA
G: 480V
L: 600V
5=50Hz
6=60Hz
F=208V
H=415V
PDM3520L2120-1040
PDM 3 5 20 L2120 1040
Product Type Breaker
Poles
Number of
Wires
Breaker
Rating (A) Connector Type Cable Length (cm)
Power
Distribution
Mode
1
2
3
3
5
20A
30A
40A
50A
60A
L5-20
L21-20
L21-30
CS50
IEC 309 60A
L6-30R
IEC 309 20A
IEC 309
(for a complete list, see
Power Distribution
Module section of
Accessories)
Example Breaker Poles Number of
Wires
Breaker
Rating (A)
Connector
Type
Cable Length
(cm)
PDM3520L2120-1040 3 5 20A L2120 1040 cm
990-4806 150/175 kVA Modular PDU Technical Specification 1
Communication and Management
Display Interface